ITEM NO.

SERVICE UNIT

ACCOUNTANCY

INVESTMENTS (OTHER)

INVESTMENTS (PROPERTY)

FUNDING & BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION

DATE OF PAYMENT

12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
24/12/2019
17/12/2019
23/12/2019
23/12/2019
23/12/2019
23/12/2019
23/12/2019
18/12/2019
16/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
09/12/2019
17/12/2019
23/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
23/12/2019
19/12/2019
18/12/2019
16/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
30/11/2019
29/11/2019
01/12/2019
01/12/2019
18/11/2019
30/09/2019
31/10/2019
30/11/2019
11/11/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
30/11/2019
30/11/2019
05/11/2019
29/11/2019
30/09/2019
27/11/2019
20/11/2019
22/03/2019
31/05/2019
31/08/2019
31/10/2019
30/06/2019
31/07/2019
30/09/2019
04/07/2019
10/09/2019
08/10/2019
08/11/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
06/12/2019
11/12/2019
18/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

EXPENSE TYPE

Actuary Fees
Actuary Fees
Actuary Fees
Bank Charges/Interest
Bank Charges/Interest
Professional Fees
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Perfomance Fees.
Perfomance Fees.
Perfomance Analysis
Perfomance Analysis
Actuary Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Legal Fees
Professional Fees
Legal Fees
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Marketing
Repairs & Maintenance
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Repairs & Maintenance
Repairs & Maintenance
Repairs & Maintenance
Architects Fees
Surveyors Fees
Surveyors Fees
Ground Maintenace & Landscaping
Security
Security
Security
Security
Landscaping
Security
Security
Security
Electricity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Cleaning
Maintenance
Security
Maintenance
Maintenance
Professional Fees
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Member Communication Charges
Member Communication Charges
Member Communication Charges
Member Communication Charges

Actuary Fees

Actuary Fees

Actuary Fees

Actuary Fees

Actuary Fees

Actuary Fees

GREATER MANCHESTER PENSION FUND £500+ EXPENDITURE - DECEMBER 2019
Please contact Accountancy (tel: 0161 301 7125) in respect of any queries you may have

Non Recoverable
VAT (Where
Avplicable)

SUPPLIER

Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP

RBS
Crestbridge UK Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
Colliers International Property Consultants Ltd
Investment Property Databank Ltd
Byhiras (Europe) Ltd
Inalytics Ltd
Hymans Robertson LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
DAC Beachcroft LLP
GVA Grimley Ltd
Goeling WLK )UK) LLP
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
Commercial Development Projhects Ltd
Soapworks Estate Management Limited
MLES Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
Keelagher Okey Klein
Keelagher Okey Klein
Corrociv Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
GVA Grimley Ltd
Eco Control Solutions
Systematic Security Ltd
Elogbooks Facilities Services Ltd
Corporate Facilities Services Ltd
Corporate Facilities Services Ltd
Mitie Landscapes Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Systematic Security Ltd
British Gas Business
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Elogbooks Facilities Services Ltd
Elogbooks Facilities Services Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Bidwells
Integral UK Ltd
Dac Beachcroft LLP
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Gas Security Services UK Ltd
Crown Oil Limited T/A Crown Gas & Power
Crown Oil Limited T/A Crown Gas & Power
Crown Oil Limited T/A Crown Gas & Power
Crown Oil Limited T/A Crown Gas & Power

Local Government Association
Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP
Hymans Robertson LLP

Merchant Category

Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Financial Services
Financial Services
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Legal Services
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Constructions, Repairs & Maintenance
Consultancy
Consultancy
Constructions, Repairs & Maintenance
Constructions, Repairs & Maintenance
Constructions, Repairs & Maintenance
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Constructions, Repairs & Maintenance
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Horticultural
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Cleaning & Janitorial
Construction, Repairs & Maintenance
Facilities & Management Services
Construction, Repairs & Maintenance
Construction, Repairs & Maintenance
Consultancy
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services
Facilities & Management Services

Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy

COSTE

2,500.00
8,500.00
2,500.00
4,188.91

570.00
3,610.06
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
5,700.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,700.00
3,565.00
2,816.50
850.00
3,450.00
1,920.00
850.00
Redacted
3,500.00
Redacted
Redacted
14,531.47
575.39
21,889.72
Redacted
Redacted
579.00
1,351.00
5,950.00
Redacted
Redacted
Redacted
700.00
4,932.45
3,790.08
4,727.28
7,162.54
5,301.97
749.13
838.50
1,150.98
982.98
2,420.90
2,928.95

12,625.00

The redacted i

The redacted i

The redacted i

The redacted i
The redacted i

The redacted i
The redacted i

The redacted i
The redacted i
The redacted i

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or



